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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

Speed DAl TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B3
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 2 1:58.786 12:08:07.908 8 1:54.313 12:17:33.374
Po. 1-# 241 OSTASZEWSKI E. - . 1:46.364
1 3:40.306 12:06:48.613 3 1:51.403 12:09:59.311
Diff. First
2 1:46.364 12:08:34.977 4 1:48.579 12:11:47.890  Po. 10 - # 244 WALCZAKT. -. +02.757
3 1:46.938 12:10:21.915 5 1:50.444 12:13:38.334 1 1:52.861 12:06:49.265
4 1:47.490 12:12:09.405 6 1:49.445 12:15:27.779 2 1:53.024 12:08:42.289
5 1:49.776 12:13:59.181 7 1:49.279 12:17:17.058 3 1:50.985 12:10:33.274
4 1:49.121 12:12:22.395
Diff. First 4 Diff. First ) .
Po. 2 - #235 PADUCHR. -. 100980 PO 6-#275ZIGKKOWSKI M. - +02.276 > 1:51.943 12:14:14.338
1 1:56.982 12:06:08.515 1 1:55.148 12:05:09.291 6 2:20.358 12:16:34.696
2 1:58.531 12:08:07.046 2 1:50.313 12:06:59.604
Diff. First
3 2:00.216 12:10:07.262 3 1:50.520 12:08:50.124  Po. 11 - # 206 EICHELBAUMSS. -. +02.896
a 1:47.344 12:11:54.606 4 1:48.640 12:10:38.764 1 1:56.999 12:06:08.319
5 1:48.365 12:13:42.971 5 1:49.172 12:12:27.936 2 1:58.626 12:08:06.945
6 1:48.100 12:15:31.071 6 1:59.928 12:14:27.864 3 1:57.441 12:10:04.386
; 1:50.092 12:17:21.163 4 1:49.415 12:11:53.801
Diff. First . %
Po. 7 - # 205 SENZE M. - . +02.366 5 1:51.592 12:13:45.393
Diff. First 1 1:59.100 12:06:06.388 6 1:53.713 12:15:39.106
Po.3-#7..- +01.059
1 1:55.131 12:04:57.211 2 1:51.774 12:07:58.162 7 1:49.260 12:17:28.366
2 1:56.579 12:06:53.790 3 1:48.730 12:09:46.892
Diff. First
3 2:09.148 12:09:02.938 4 1:56.951 12:11:43.843  Po. 12 - # 236 WLODARCZYKR. - . +02.972
4 2:08.152 12:11:11.090 1 1:57.413 12:04:53.262
Diff. First X 0e.
5 1:51.958 12:13:03.048  Po. 8 - #200 STROJINOWSKI M. -. +02.391 2 1:52.549 12:06:45.811
6 1:47.423 12:14:50.471 1 1:50.164 12:05:37.181 3 1:49.336 12:08:35.147
- P y— PE— 2 1:50.651 12:07:27.832 4 1:49.939 12:10:25.086
3 1:48.755 12:09:16.587 5 1:55.168 12:12:20.254
Diff. First 4 1:53.528 12:11:10.115 6 1:49.994 12:14:10.248
Po. 4 - # 216 KELLER M. - . +01.403
1 1:48.466 12:05:12.207 5 1:59.559 12:13:09.674 7 1:51.791 12:16:02.039
2 1:49.102 12:07:01.309 8 2:01.587 12:18:03.626
< Diff. First
3 1:49.009 12:08:50.318  Po. 9 - #221 KUSMIERCZYKJ. -. +02.572
5 Vil Diff. First
4 1:47.767 12:10:38.085 d L 12:04:32.286  Po. 13 - # 231 SEREMENT Z. -. +02.983
s 1:48.809 12:12:26.804 2 1:48.936 12:06:21.222 1 1:51.111 12:05:03.244
. P— A B,GEE 3 1:49.054 12:08:10.276 2 1:49.347 12:06:52.591
. 1:47.779 12:16:04.362 4 1:55.695 12:10:05.971 3 1:50.651 12:08:43.242
5 1:51.244 12:11:57.215 4 2:43.844 12:11:27.086
. Diff. First . 13-
Po. 5 - # 234 BURLINSKI P. - . +02215 6 1:49.860 12:13:47.075
1 1:51.608 12:06:09.122 7 1:51.986 12:15:39.061
Fastest lap: 1:46.364
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu >
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 228 JEZIERSKI M. - . oson _ 4 1:54.341 12:11:13.736
1 1.55.492 12:04:52.106  Po- 18 - # 223 GROMADZINSKI D. - . 04154 5 1:52.068 12:13:05.804
2 1:50.791 12:06:42.897 d Lot 12:04:43.027 6 1:52.379 12:14:58.183
3 1:50.688 12:08:33.585 2 1:50.558 12:06:33.585 7 1:52.357 12:16:50.540
4 1:50.703 12:10:24.288 g LEDET L2028 825
5 1:54.622 12:12:18.910 4 1:55.904 12:10:20.329  Ppo. 23 - # 222 DEMBY P. - . . 8?;'7“2‘
6 150036 1214:08.946 5 1:50.595 12:12:10.924 1 1:59.281 12:05:35.366
; 149,411 19:15:58.357 6 1:59.969 12:14:10.893 2 2:00.455 12:07:35.821
8 2:15.898 12:18:14.255 3 1:52.592 12:09:28.413
Po. 19 - # 209 WALICHNOWSKI t. - . voaan 4 1:52.180 12:11:20.593
Po. 15 - # 215 KROL M. - . Lo 1 L8y 12:06:52.383 5 1:52.136 12:13:12.729
1 2:01.575 12:05:31.097 2 1:30.685 12:08:43.068 6 3:07.758 12:16:20.487
2 1:51.914 12:07:23.011 3 LR L20S00/88
3 1:51.509 12:09:14.520 4 1:51.660 12:12:26.398  Po. 24 - # 207 IWANICKI P. - . 05813
. 153,623 1211:08.143 5 1:59.925 12:14:26.323 1 1:56.311 12:06:48.752
5 1:50.991 12:12:59.134 2 1:53.304 12:08:42.056
. L5148 1as0agy PO-20- # 208 UCKIEWICZ M. - ‘oness 3 1:52.177 12:10:34.233
7 1:50.167 12:16:40.549 ! 2:02.050 12106:15.989 4 2:07.341 12:12:41.574
2 2:02.495 12:08:18.484 E By—— Apy——
bo. 16 - # 229 PRUSS. .. O it 3 1:54.567 12:10:13.051 -
1 1:50.490 12:05:39.868 4 1:55.396 12:12:08.447  Po. 25 - # 232 DEPTUS M. -. +0589
, 1557 186 12:07:37.054 5 1:56.533 12:14:04.980 1 1:52.409 12:05:39.445
3 1.50.450 19:09:27.508 6 1:51.046 12:15:56.026 2 1:57.839 12:07:37.284
s 1:50.208 121117708 7 1:57.527 12:17:53.553 3 2:03.069 12:09:40.353
5 1:50.869 12:13:08.577 4 AL L
6 1:50.212 12:14:58.78g PO+ 21-#240 STRUKT. -. +8'_rf,f;5r§ 5 1:55.081 12:13:28.845
7 2:12.966 12:17:11.755 ! 1153670 12:05:59.848 6 SSZ250 Lzs2n.1ee
2 1:51.619 12:07:51.467 7 1:53.707 12:17:14.812
Po. 17 - # 237 BRONIECKI M. - osors ? 1:54.369 12:09:45.836 -
1 1:55.721 12:05:30.510 4 1:54.270 12:11:40.106  Po. 26 - # 202 PASTUSIAK A. - . £ 0629
5 151138 12:0721.648 5 2:07.296 12:13:47.402 1 1:53.525 12:05:22.200
3 151,662 12:09:13.310 2 1:52.663 12:07:14.863
. Lsag7s i108.1gs PO 22+ # 224 LUKASZEWSKI M. - o8 Ton 3 1:52.711 12:09:07.574
. - 258467 1 1:56.503 12:05:32.644 4 1:53.671 12:11:01.245
6 o SRR 2 1:53.385 12:07:26.029 5 2:00.693 12:13:01.938
. 155355 164285 3 1:53.366 12:09:19.395

Fastest lap: 1:46.364

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu >
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 27 - # 226 SKOCZYLAS M. - oy a0y 1 1:59.775 12:05:33.687 _
1 2:00.529 PV 2 2:03.740 12:07:37.427  Po.37 - #210 STANKIEWICZ M. - . e
2 2:02.212 12:08:10.282 3 1:58.390 12:09:35.817 1 2:00.778 12:06:04.042
3 211311 12:10:21.593 4 1:57.271 12:11:33.088 2 2:02.146 12:08:06.188
4 1:53.671 12:12:15.264 5 1:58.099 12:13:31.187 3 1:59.012 12:10:05.200
s 1.53.899 12:14:09.163 6 1:56.769 12:15:27.956 4 2:00.884 12:12:06.084
6 1:54.043 12:16:03.206 7 1:55.449 12:17:23.405 5 2:02.472 12:14:08.556
7 1:57.797 12:18:01.003 6 2:08.083 12:16:16.639
Po. 33 - #217 SOBOTKA A. - . ot Frs
+10.372 —
Po. 28 - # 201 KULINSKA A. - . . gi;f.-;ilr;t 1 1:59.288 12:05:35.011  Po. 38 - # 243 ZEMBRZUSKI P. - . +13.310
1 1:56.479 12:05:06.572 2 2:01.815 12:07:36.826 1 2:06.451 12:06:11.987
2 1:56.375 12:07:02.947 3 1:57.492 12:09:34.318 2 2:06.604 12:08:18.591
3 1:53.913 12:08:56.860 4 1:57.490 12:11:31.808 3 2:01.456 12:10:20.047
4 2:09.477 12:11:06.337 5 1:57.873 12:13:29.681 4 1:59.674 12:12:19.721
6 1:56.736 12:15:26.417 5 2:00.238 12:14:19.959
Po. 29 - # 204 ANIMUCKA J. - . N ggf;g;t 7 2:09.508 12:17:35.925 6 2:01.861 12:16:21.820
1 1:55.954 12:05:09.328
Diff. First Diff. First
2 1:54.383 12:07:03.711  Po. 34 - # 227 KONDRACKI B. - . +11685 Fo-39-#238TUSKZ -. +13.437
3 1:54.159 12:08:57.870 1 2:02.411 12:10:22.601 1 1:59.801 12:06:06.518
4 2:09.512 12:11:07.382 2 1:59.835 12:12:22.436 2 2:00.186 12:08:06.704
3 1:58.626 12:14:21.062 3 2:00.851 12:10:07.555
Po. 30 - # 211 WESOLOWSKAK. - . ‘o898 4 1:58.049 12:16:19.111 4 2:01.956 12:12:09.511
1 1:56.772 12:05:08.797 5 2:04.015 12:14:13.526
2 1:55.974 12:07:04.771  Po.35 - # 213 SUHL-PRESY L. - ca1a0n 6 2:01.408 12:16:14.934
3 1:54.645 12:08:59.416 1 2:01.799 12:06:07.978
4 2:09.447 12:11:08.863 2 1:59.949 12:08:07.927  Po. 40 - #203 SWIERCZYNSKIT. -. + igfﬂg
3 2:01.289 12:10:09.216 1 2:02.816 12:05:37.459
Po.31-#219 SOWAP. - . o0 4 1:58.069 12:12:07.285 2 2:02.028 12:07:39.487
1 2:03.926 12:04:59.896 5 2:00.871 12:14:08.156 3 2:00.619 12:09:40.106
5 1:56.111 12:06:56.007 a4 1:59.810 12:11:39.916
3 1:55.676 12:08:51.683 P0.36-#119 GRUNDT. -. Rt 5 2:00.675 12:13:40.591
a 1:55.427 12:10:47.110 1 2:01.151 12:06:07.485 6 2:22.342 12:16:02.933
5 2:04.600 12:12:51.710 2 1:59.615 12:08:07.100
6 3.17.988 12:16:09.698 3 2:01.701 12:10:08.801
a4 1:58.235 12:12:07.036
Po. 32 - # 239 WYSMYKJ. - . + 00,088 5 1:58.983 12:14:06.019
Fastest lap: 1:46.364
ZRIDGESTONE
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ALUTOM

AUTOMOBI KLU W EL KOPOLEK]

T

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 41 - # 216 KELLER O. - . as e
1 2:02.992 12:05:42.655
2 2:01.503 12:07:44.158
3 2:01.819 12:09:45.977
4 2:00.651 12:11:46.628
5 2:00.561 12:13:47.189
6 2:00.624 12:15:47.813
7 1:59.825 12:17:47.638
Po. 42 - # 218 SOWAP. - v aee
1 2:04.734 12:05:00.569
2 2:01.711 12:07:02.280
3 2:03.981 12:09:06.221
4 2:18.898 12:11:25.119
5 2:29.127 12:13:54.246
6 2:01.230 12:15:55.476
7 2:15.324 12:18:10.800
Po.43 - #214 BAKA. - a5 an
1 2:01.795 12:05:30.357
2 2:13.083 12:07:43.400
Po. 44 - # 233 PRZYBYLAD. - a8 ave
1 2:06.650 12:05:11.071
2 2:05.634 12:07:16.705
3 2:05.239 12:09:21.944
4 2:05.855 12:11:27.799
5 2:07.511 12:13:35.310
6 2:06.245 12:15:41.555
7 2:05.409 12:17:46.964
Fastest lap: 1:46.364
RIDGESTONE
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Monday 07 June 2021 4/4



